
Invitation  

 

Where:   DE VERE 

   Cranage Estate 

   Holmes Chapel, CW4 8EW 

Time :         9.30am – 3.30pm  

There will be lunch and hot and cold 
drinks and snacks on the day 

Please let us know you can come by the 

 20th May 2022 

Come along to listen, learn, and share your ideas. We look 
forward to seeing you on the day.  

PAST, PRESENT AND FUTURE  
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Who is the event for? 

 

This event is for you, your family and carers. Social workers and care 
staff including people that support you where you may live. 

 

What will we all be doing on the day? 

 

 

We will have people to talk and present to you. 
 

 

 

Lots of community services will be there. 
 

 

 

 

We want to look at the future with you. 
 

 

 

 

Activities and entertainment throughout the day 

 

 

 

 

We will send an agenda through for the event. 
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Access on the day includes:  
 

The venue has ramps and lifts available 

  

 

Full Changing Places Toilet and 2 x disabled toilets 

 

 

Disabled parking spaces 

 

 

Hearing loop 

 

 

 

If you have an special dietary needs let us know. 

 

 

How to book on to the event: 

You can do this via Eventbrite. 

 

Or if you need further help please contact Sarah Jacklin; 

Telephone       07717733349 

or 

Email      Diane.Stockton@cheshireeast.gov.uk     

mailto:Diane.Stockton@cheshireeast.gov.uk

